JW Hart - Price List

JW Hart Funeral Home Price List - July 1, 2021

John W. Hart Manager/Owner
Funeral Type Listing

Full Service - Burial/Cremation
Coordinate activities/services
Documents, permits, forms,
Transport to funeral home
Basic preparation of remains
Embalming of remains
Facility to embalm/shelter
Staff for visitation
Facilities for visiting
Staff for ceremony
Facility setup for ceremony
Hearse
Vehicle (Escort/Clergy)
Transfer vehicle
Register Book Memorial/Thanks

Total:

Special Notes:

Visiting 2-4 PM, 6-8 PM (up to 2 days).
Service in chapel or at local facility.

* HST not included

Memorial Service - Burial/Cremation
Coordinate services/activities
Transfer to funeral home
Register, Memorial/Thanks Card
Basic Preparation of remains
Documents, permits, forms
Facility to Embalm/Shelter
Transfer vehicle
Service Facility/Setup
Staff for Service
Transfer to cemetery/crematory
Embalming

Total:

Special Notes:

Visiting/Viewing two hours prior.
Service in chapel or at local facility.
* HST not included

Celebration of Life - Burial/Cremation
Coordinate services/activities
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$1,350.00
$575.00
$300.00
$280.00
$455.00
$225.00
$295.00
$295.00
$285.00
$325.00
$595.00
$210.00
$210.00
$256.00

$5,656.00 *

$955.00
$300.00
$255.00
$280.00
$575.00
$225.00
$210.00
$325.00
$325.00
$250.00
$580.00
$4,280.00 *

$995.00
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Documents, forms, permits
Transfer to funeral home
Basic prep/shrouding of remain
Facility prep/shelter remains
Staff for Ceremony
Facility for Ceremony
Transport cemetery/crematory
Vehicles - Utility Van
Total:

Special Notes:
Service in chapel or at local facility.
* HST not included

Immediate Cremation - Burial/Cremation

Coordinate activities/services
Documents, permits, forms,
Transfer remains to F.H.
Basic preparation of remains
Facility for embalm or shelter
Transport to crematory
Transfer vehicle
Total:

Special Notes:
No visiting, viewing or service.
* HST not included

Caskets Price List
Caskets by Crown:
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710
P301
0118
0155
005C
0029
0122
2040
2016N
2011
3212
0088

Premier Mahogany 83"x23" exterior with Champagne Velvet interior
Kennedy Solid Carolinian Poplar exterior with Champagne Velvet interior
Oxland Pecan 82"x28"Pecan/Veneer exterior with Beige Velvet interior
Oak Pieta 80"x26" Oak exterior with Natural Velvet interior

Country Cedar 82"x28" Cedar exterior with Champagne Velvet interior
Madison oak 79"x26" Oak exterior with Ivory Velvet interior

Newton Oak 82"x28" Oak exterior with Ivory Velvet interior

Silver Moon 82"x28" 20ga. Steel exterior with White Crepe interior
Desert Sand 20ga Steel exterior with interior

New Pacifica 82"x28" Poplar exterior with White Crepe interior
Simplicity wood casket exterior with Eggshell Velvet interior

Willow Meadow 77" x 24" exterior with Unbleache Natural Cotton interior

Caskets by JW Hart

UTIL
ALT
AIR

Utility oversize Plywood exterior with None interior
Alternative container 78"x23" Plywood exterior with None interior
Airline shipping tray 88"x31" Cardboard/Plywood exterior with None interior

$525.00
$300.00
$280.00
$225.00
$285.00
$325.00
$300.00
$210.00
$3,445.00

$655.00
$575.00
$300.00
$280.00
$225.00
$250.00
$210.00
$2,495.00

$6,750.00
$4,995.00
$3,150.00
$2,895.00
$2,795.00
$2,675.00
$2,775.00
$2,475.00
$2,325.00
$1,995.00
$1,455.00

$795.00

$395.00
$295.00
$375.00
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Special Notes:
*HST not included
All merchandise based on availabliity.

Vaults Price List

Standard sealed vault Concrete $1,575.00
Cremation vault $995.00
Greens,Device with vault $320.00
Tent, Greens,Device with vault $800.00
Concrete Liner Grey Concrete $1,395.00
Monticello vault $1,895.00

Greens,Device only $725.00
Special Notes:
* HST not included

All merchandise based on availabliity.

Urns Price List

Sheesham reliefed urn Teak $179.00
Oak Veneer urn Natural Solid Oak $195.00
Composite Marble Cultured Marble $475.00
Temporary Container Polycarbonate $65.00

Special Notes:
* HST not included
All merchandise based on availabliity.

Special Pricing Notes:

Disbursements such as newspaper notices, cemetery fees, clergy fees are
not included above and are charged at cost

*HST is not included
Link to Consumer information guide

J.W. Hart Funeral Home Inc. is licensed by the Bereavement
Authority of Ontario Licence Number # 116
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https://thebao.ca/for-consumers/consumer-information-guide/

