# JW Hart Funeral Home Price List - July 1, 2021

John W. Hart Manager/Owner

# **Funeral Type Listing**

# **Full Service - Burial/Cremation**

	\$1,350.00
	\$575.00
	\$300.00
	\$280.00
	\$455.00
	\$225.00
	\$295.00
	\$295.00
	\$285.00
	\$325.00
	\$595.00
	\$210.00
	\$210.00
	\$256.00
Total:	\$5,656.00 *
	Total:

#### **Special Notes:**

Visiting 2-4 PM, 6-8 PM (up to 2 days). Service in chapel or at local facility.

#### **Memorial Service - Burial/Cremation**

Coordinate services/activities		\$955.00
Transfer to funeral home		\$300.00
Register, Memorial/Thanks Card		\$255.00
Basic Preparation of remains		\$280.00
Documents, permits, forms		\$575.00
Facility to Embalm/Shelter		\$225.00
Transfer vehicle		\$210.00
Service Facility/Setup		\$325.00
Staff for Service		\$325.00
Transfer to cemetery/crematory		\$250.00
Embalming		\$580.00
	Total:	\$4,280.00 *

#### **Special Notes:**

Visiting/Viewing two hours prior. Service in chapel or at local facility.

# Celebration of Life - Burial/Cremation

Coordinate services/activities \$995.00

7/2/2021

<sup>\*</sup> HST not included

<sup>\*</sup> HST not included

Documents, forms, permits		\$525.00
Transfer to funeral home		\$300.00
Basic prep/shrouding of remain		\$280.00
Facility prep/shelter remains		\$225.00
Staff for Ceremony		\$285.00
Facility for Ceremony		\$325.00
Transport cemetery/crematory		\$300.00
Vehicles - Utility Van		\$210.00
	Total:	\$3,445.00 *

# **Special Notes:**

Service in chapel or at local facility.

# **Immediate Cremation - Burial/Cremation**

Coordinate activities/services		\$655.00
Documents, permits, forms,		\$575.00
Transfer remains to F.H.		\$300.00
Basic preparation of remains		\$280.00
Facility for embalm or shelter		\$225.00
Transport to crematory		\$250.00
Transfer vehicle		\$210.00
	Total:	\$2,495.00 *

# **Special Notes:**

No visiting, viewing or service.

# **Caskets Price List**

# Caskets by Crown:

710	Premier Mahogany 83"x23" exterior with Champagne Velvet interior	\$6,750.00 *
P301	Kennedy Solid Carolinian Poplar exterior with Champagne Velvet interior	\$4,995.00 *
0118	Oxland Pecan 82"x28"Pecan/Veneer exterior with Beige Velvet interior	\$3,150.00 *
0155	Oak Pieta 80"x26" Oak exterior with Natural Velvet interior	\$2,895.00 *
005C	Country Cedar 82"x28" Cedar exterior with Champagne Velvet interior	\$2,795.00 *
0029	Madison oak 79"x26" Oak exterior with Ivory Velvet interior	\$2,675.00 *
0122	Newton Oak 82"x28" Oak exterior with Ivory Velvet interior	\$2,775.00 *
2040	Silver Moon 82"x28" 20ga. Steel exterior with White Crepe interior	\$2,475.00 *
2016N	Desert Sand 20ga Steel exterior with interior	\$2,325.00 *
2011	New Pacifica 82"x28" Poplar exterior with White Crepe interior	\$1,995.00 *
3212	Simplicity wood casket exterior with Eggshell Velvet interior	\$1,455.00 *
8800	Willow Meadow 77" x 24" exterior with Unbleache Natural Cotton interior	\$795.00 *
Caskets	by JW Hart	
UTIL	Utility oversize Plywood exterior with None interior	\$395.00 *
ALT	Alternative container 78"x23" Plywood exterior with None interior	\$295.00 *
AIR	Airline shipping tray 88"x31" Cardboard/Plywood exterior with None interior	\$375.00 *

7/2/2021

<sup>\*</sup> HST not included

<sup>\*</sup> HST not included

#### **Special Notes:**

\* HST not included

All merchandise based on availabliity.

#### **Vaults Price List**

Standard sealed vault Concrete	\$1,575.00 *
Cremation vault	\$995.00 *
Greens, Device with vault	\$320.00 *
Tent, Greens, Device with vault	\$800.00 *
Concrete Liner Grey Concrete	\$1,395.00 *
Monticello vault	\$1,895.00 *
Greens, Device only	\$725.00 *

#### **Special Notes:**

\* HST not included

All merchandise based on availabliity.

# **Urns Price List**

Sheesham reliefed urn Teak	\$179.00	*
Oak Veneer urn Natural Solid Oak	\$195.00	*
Composite Marble Cultured Marble	\$475.00	*
Temporary Container Polycarbonate	\$65.00	*

#### **Special Notes:**

\* HST not included

All merchandise based on availabliity.

# **Special Pricing Notes:**

Disbursements such as newspaper notices, cemetery fees, clergy fees are not included above and are charged at cost

\* HST is not included

Link to Consumer information guide

J.W. Hart Funeral Home Inc. is licensed by the Bereavement Authority of Ontario Licence Number # 116

7/2/2021